2003-12-SM-RPLF
Part Number 2003-12-SM-RPLF
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 120V
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 2003-12-SM-RPLF.pdf
2003-12-SM-RPLF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 2003-12-SM-RPLF
Manufacturer Part Number 2003-12-SM-RPLF Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 120V
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - DC Spark Over (Nom) 120V Tolerance ±20%
Series 2003 Package / Case 2-SMD Cylinder Square End
Number of Poles 2 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 15 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) 1000A (1kA)
Fail Short No Detailed Description Gas Discharge Tube 120V 1000A (1kA) ±20% 2 Pole Surface Mount
Bourns, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2003-12-SM-RPLF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2003-12-SM-RPLF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2003-15-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 150V Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
2003 CONN BARRIER STRIP 3CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2003-09-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 90V Bourns, Inc. 496 pcs
2003 STATICIDE GENERAL PURPOSE QUART ACL Staticide, Inc. 325 pcs
2003-47-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 470V Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
2003 CONN QC TAB 0.110 Keystone Electronics 500 pcs
2003-YSY CONN BARRIER STRIP 3CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2003-3/4ST CONN BARRIER STRIP 3CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2003-20-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 200V Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
2003-23-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 230V Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
2003 TRANS HBT RF BIPOLAR 55BT Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
2003-ST CONN BARRIER STRIP 3CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2003-07-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 75V Bourns, Inc. 486 pcs
2003-40-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 400V Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
2003,IR BOX END PANEL INFRA-RED A20 SERI Serpac Electronic Enclosures 20 pcs
2003,CL BOX END PANEL CLEAR A20 SERIES Serpac Electronic Enclosures 500 pcs
2003-25-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 250V Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
2003 HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLACK 6.56' Adafruit 354 pcs
2003,BK BOX END PANEL BLK A20 SERIES Serpac Electronic Enclosures 3 pcs
2003-35-SM-RPLF GDT, 2 ELECTRODE, 350V Bourns, Inc. 490 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
2003-12-SM-RPLF Details PDF